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2022 VET Student loan Schedule of Fees
Name of Course
Delivery method:

Duration

Fee Schedule Period

BSB50120 -Diploma of Business (Digital Transformation)

Online
51 weeks
9Jan 2023 -9 Jan 2024

Study Module Unit of study
Period Code Module Name Tuition Fee
o <ational $1,082.50
rganisationa
Module 1 DIPBUSO1 Communication $1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50
1,082.

Module 2 DIPBUSO2  Analyse and Lead Strategy »1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50
. $1,082.50

Module 3 DIPBUSO3 Business Strategy and

Resources
$1,082.50
$1,082.50
Total tuition fee $12,990.00
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VSL

Component of
Tuition fee

$1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50

$1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50

$1,082.50
$1,082.50

$1,082.50
$1,082.50

Tuition fee
Gap

Unit of
Competency
Code

BLKEBFOO1

BSBCRT511
BSBTWK503
BSBXCM501

BSBINS502
BSBDAT501

BSBTEC601
BSBTEC403

BSBOPS601
BSBOPS501

BSBSUS511
BSBFIN501

Notes

Course Duration calculated on 7 day week

Study period duration is 119 days

Census date is the 24th day of each study period (20%)
Total course duration is 357 days over 3 study periods
RPL is calculated at 50% of the Unit Study's Tuition Fee

Unit of Competency

Establish a blockchain framework for decentralised peer to
peer consensus and innovation

Develop critical thinking in others
Manage Meetings

Lead communication in the workplace

Coordinate data management
Analyse data
Review organisational digital strategy

Apply digital solutions to work processes

Develop and implement business plans

Manage business resources

Develop workplace policies and procedures for
sustainability

Manage budgets and financial plans
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119
24

EFTSL

0.08333
0.08333
0.08333
0.08333

0.08333
0.08333
0.08333
0.08333

0.08333
0.08333

0.08333
0.08333

1.000

End Date
(day into
the course)

119

119
119
119

238
238
238
238

357
357

357

357

Census
Date (day
into
course)

24

24
24
24

143
143
143
143

262
262

262

262
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2022 VET Student loan Schedule of Fees
Name of Course
Delivery method:

Duration

Fee Schedule Period

Study
Period

Module 1

Module 2

Module 3

Module 4
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Module
Code

DIPBUSO1

DIPBUSO2

DIPBUSO3

DIPBUSO4

ALLY Ko

BSB50120 -Diploma of Business (Digital Transformation)

Online
102 weeks
1Jan 2023 -9 Jan 2025

Module Name

Unit of study

Tuition Fee

VSL

Component of
Tuition fee

Organisational
Communication

Analyse and Lead Strategy

Business Strategy

Business Resources

Total tuition fee

VET Student Loans

$1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50

$1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50

$1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50

$1,082.50

$1,082.50
$1,082.50

$12,990.00

$1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50

$1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50

$1,082.50
$1,082.50
$1,082.50

$1,082.50

$1,082.50
$1,082.50

Tuition fee
Gap

Notes

Course Duration calculated on 7 day week

Study period duration is 119 days

Census date is the 24th day of each study period (20%)
Total course duration is 357 days over 3 study periods
RPL is calculated at 50% of the Unit Study's Tuition Fee

Unit of
Competency
Code

Unit of Competency

BLKEBFOO1

BSBTWK503
BSBXCM501

BSBDAT501

BSBTEC403
BSBTEC601

BSBINS502
BSBCRT511
BSBOPS601

BSBOPS501

BSBSUS511
BSBFIN501

Establish a blockchain framework for decentralised peer to

peer consensus and innovation

Manage Meetings

Lead communication in the workplace

Analyse data
Apply digital solutions to work processes

Review organisational digital strategy

Coordinate data management
Develop critical thinking in others

Develop and implement business plans

Manage business resources

Develop workplace policies and procedures for
sustainability

Manage budgets and financial plans
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119
24

EFTSL

0.08333
0.08333
0.08333

0.08333
0.08333
0.08333

0.08333
0.08333
0.08333

0.08333

0.08333
0.08333

1.000

End Date
(day into
the course)

178

178
178

238
238
238

392
392
392

570
570

570

Census
Date (day
into
course)

36

36
36

214
214
214

534
534
534

712
712

712
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