## **VET STUDENT LOAN - SCHEDULE OF TUITION FEES (2023)**









2022 VET Student loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course BSB50120 -Diploma of Business (Digital Transformation)

Delivery method: Online
Duration 51 weeks

Fee Schedule Period 9 Jan 2023 – 9 Jan 2024

## Notes

Course Duration calculated on 7 day week

Study period duration is 119 days

Census date is the 24th day of each study period (20%)

119

24

Census

Total course duration is 357 days over 3 study periods

RPL is calculated at 50% of the Unit Study's Tuition Fee

Study Period	Module Code	Module Name	Unit of study Tuition Fee	VSL Component of Tuition fee	Tuition fee Gap	Unit of Competency Code	Unit of Competency	EFTSL	End Date (day into the course)	Date (day into course)
Module 1	DIPBUS01	Organisational Communication	\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50		BLKEBF001	Establish a blockchain framework for decentralised peer to peer consensus and innovation	0.08333	119	24
			\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50	0	BSBCRT511	Develop critical thinking in others	0.08333	119	24
			\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50		BSBTWK503	Manage Meetings	0.08333	119	24
			\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50		BSBXCM501	Lead communication in the workplace	0.08333	119	24
Module 2	DIPBUS02	Analyse and Lead Strategy	\$1,082.50 \$1,082.50 \$1,082.50 \$1,082.50	\$1,082.50 \$1,082.50	0	BSBINS502 BSBDAT501 BSBTEC601 BSBTEC403	-	0.08333 0.08333 0.08333	238 238 238 238	143 143 143 143
Module 3	DIPBUS03	Business Strategy and Resources	\$1,082.50		0	BSBOPS601	Develop and implement business plans	0.08333	357	262
			\$1,082.50 \$1,082.50			BSBOPS501 BSBSUS511	Manage business resources  Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability	0.08333	357 357	262 262
			\$1,082.50			BSBFIN501	Manage budgets and financial plans	0.08333	357	262
		Total tuition fee	\$12,990.00					1.000		



2022 VET Student loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course BSB50120 -Diploma of Business (Digital Transformation)

Delivery method: Online
Duration 102 weeks

Fee Schedule Period 1 Jan 2023 – 9 Jan 2025

Notes

Course Duration calculated on 7 day week

Study period duration is 119 days

119

Consum data in the 2.4th days of each study pariod (20%)

24

Census date is the 24th day of each study period (20%) Total course duration is 357 days over 3 study periods RPL is calculated at 50% of the Unit Study's Tuition Fee

Study Period	Module Code	Module Name	Unit of study Tuition Fee	VSL Component of Tuition fee	Tuition fee Gap	Unit of Competency Code	Unit of Competency	EFTSL	End Date (day into the course)	Census Date (day into course)
Module 1	DIPBUS01	Organisational Communication	\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50	U	BLKEBF001	Establish a blockchain framework for decentralised peer to peer consensus and innovation	0.08333	178	36
			\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50		BSBTWK503	Manage Meetings	0.08333	178	36
			\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50		BSBXCM501	Lead communication in the workplace	0.08333	178	36
Module 2	DIPBUS02	Analyse and Lead Strategy	\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50		BSBDAT501	Analyse data	0.08333	238	214
			\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50		BSBTEC403	Apply digital solutions to work processes	0.08333	238	214
			\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50		BSBTEC601	Review organisational digital strategy	0.08333	238	214
Module 3	DIPBUS03	Business Strategy	\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50	0	BSBINS502	Coordinate data management	0.08333	392	534
			\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50		BSBCRT511	Develop critical thinking in others	0.08333	392	534
			\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50		BSBOPS601	Develop and implement business plans	0.08333	392	534
Module 4	DIPBUS04	Business Resources	\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50	0	BSBOPS501	Manage business resources	0.08333	570	712
			\$1,082.50	\$1,082.50		BSBSUS511	Develop workplace policies and procedures for SUS511 sustainability	0.08333	570	712
			\$1,082.50			BSBFIN501	Manage budgets and financial plans	0.08333	570	712
			÷ =,032.00	<del>+</del> =,===.50				3.3333		
		Total tuition fee	\$12,990.00					1.000		

